
Franklin County Middle School
Rebels Soccer
2023 Season

PreSeason
Saturday 18-Feb PlayDay FCHS

Regular Season
Day Date Opponent Location

Wednesday 1-Mar Harris*** FCHS
Friday 3-Mar Warren County*** FCHS 

Monday 6-Mar CCMS*** CCMS
Wednesday 8-Mar Cascade (Tentative) FCHS

Monday 20-Mar Avery Trace FCHS
Wednesday 22-Mar Tullahoma*** Tullahoma

Friday 24-Mar Sewanne Sewanee
Friday 31-Mar Warren County*** Warren County - BUS

Monday 3-Apr CCMS*** FCHS
Wednesday 5-Apr Tullahoma*** FCHS
Thursday 6-Apr Westwood FCHS

Friday 7-Apr Mt. Juliet Mt. Juliet - BUS
Tuesday 11-Apr Harris*** Harris

Thursday 13-Apr Thurman Francis Smyrna Middle School - BUS
Saturday 15-Apr CCMS Raider Tournament CCMS 
Monday 17-Apr District Make Up Games if needed TBD
Tuesday 18-Apr District Make Up Games if needed TBD

Wednesday 19-Apr Play in Game #4 vs. #5 TBD
Thursday 20-Apr #1 vs. winner of #4 vs. #5 TBD
Thursday 20-Apr #2 vs. #3 TBD

Post Season
Saturday 22-Apr District Champion & Consolation Game TBD

***Indicates District Game



Franklin County Middle School

Time
V - 5:30 & JV - 7 
V - 5:30 & JV - 7 

V - 5:00 & JV - 6:30
V - 5:30 & JV - 7 
V - 5:30 & JV - 7 
V - 5:30 & JV - 7 

JV(6&7 grade) 6:00
V - 5:30 & JV - 7 
V - 5:30 & JV - 7 
V - 5:30 & JV - 7 

JV(6&7 grade) 5:30
Varsity - 6:00

V - 5:30 & JV - 7 
V - 5:30 & JV - 8

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD


